
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 

No. 
329 
371 
309 
323 
389 
357 
399 
313 
337 
397 
351 
347 
317 
375 
327 
333 
359 
341 
363 
319 
393 
345 
349 
385 
311 
305 
391 
303 
377 
361 
395 
325 
339 
367 
365 
387 
381 
369 

Name 
Lewis Gilbert 
Elia Galvanin 
Max Stemerdink 
Rhys Hunter 
Nick Cuppens 
Mark Kimber 
Christiaan De Kleijn 
Billout Antony 
Arthur Roche 
Lars Zaenen 
David Lackner 
Ehad Turker 
Nicolas Picot 
Matthew Higgins 
Enzo Caldaras 
Arvid Rosen 
Dylan Leger 
Sam Bergsteijn 
Alexander Abkhazava 
Luna Bloem 
Milan Rytter 
Teddy Clinton 
Emma Weinreich 
Felix Jansson 
Maciej Hamera 
Mario Sidler 
Marcello Wegner-Parau
Royane Hamidat-Sodez
Yuri Tenhaeff 
Gaspard Simon 
Theo Eriksen 
Noa Hipp 
Astrid Almloef 
Christoffer Sachse 
Mads Albert Jorgensen
Elias Callin 
Marceau Lequy 
Leon Arndt 

Nat 
GBR 
ITA 
NED 
GBR 
BEL 
GBR 
NED 
FRA 
FRA 
BEL 
AUT 
TUR 
FRA 
GBR 
FRA 
SWE 
FRA 
NED 
GEO 
NED 
DEN 
GBR 
DEN 
SWE 
GBR 
SUI 
FRA 
FRA 
GER 
FRA 
NOR 
FRA 
SWE 
DEN 
DEN 
SWE 
FRA 
GER 

Chassis 
TONY 
KOSMIC 
EXPRIT 
EOS 
TONY 
TONY 
CRG 
SODI 
KOSMIC 
EXPRIT 
TONY 
TONY 
TONY 
EOS 
KOSMIC 
EOS 
SODI 
TONY 
KOSMIC 
EXPRIT 
TONY 
EOS 
KOSMIC 
EOS 
KOSMIC 
EXPRIT 
EOS 
KOSMIC 
KOSMIC 
KOSMIC 
KOSMIC 
TONY 
EOS 
KOSMIC 
TONY 
EOS 
KOSMIC 
KR 

Raceteam 
STRAWBERRY RACING 
KSB RACING TEAM 
JJ RACING 
DAN HOLLAND RACING 
DAEMS RACING 
STRAWBERRY RACING 
M DE KLEIJN 
PKS COMPETITION 
PKS COMPETITION 
GKS LEMMENS POWER 
SPEEDWORLD 
BOUVIN POWER 
PICOT NICOLAS 
DHR 

DAN HOLLAND RACING 
PKS COMPETITION 
MAURICE BERGSTEIJN 
DAN HOLLAND RACING 
JJ RACING 
RS COMPETITION 
DAN HOLLAND RACING 
WEINREICH EMMA 
DAN HOLLAND RACING 
KR SPORT 
JJ RACING 
PARAUD 
HAMIDAT-SODEZ ROYANE 
RTM FAHLKE LAREA GT1 
SIMON LUDOVIC 
MARTIN ERIKSEN 
HIPP CHARLY 
DAN HOLLAND RACING 
DAEMS RACING 
RS COMPETITION 
DAN HOLLAND RACING 
LEQUY MARCEAU 
DOERR-MOTORSPORT 

Laps 
5 
5 
5 
7 
5 
5 
5 
6 
6 
7 
7 
5 
7 
7 
9 
7 
7 
7 
7 
9 
7 
7 
5 
7 
8 
7 
7 
7 
9 
9 
7 
7 
6 
6 
9 
9 
7 
8 

Best Tm 
53.797 
54.045 
54.052 
54.089 
54.136 
54.141 
54.183 
54.347 
54.352 
54.378 
54.396 
54.404 
54.451 
54.481 
54.489 
54.510 
54.594 
54.630 
54.641 
54.661 
54.673 
54.687 
54.718 
54.736 
54.739 
54.741 
54.806 
54.841 
54.861 
54.873 
54.978 
54.982 
55.090 
55.164 
55.427 
55.585 
55.798 
55.810 

Diff 

0.248 
0.255 
0.292 
0.339 
0.344 
0.386 
0.550 
0.555 
0.581 
0.599 
0.607 
0.654 
0.684 
0.692 
0.713 
0.797 
0.833 
0.844 
0.864 
0.876 
0.890 
0.921 
0.939 
0.942 
0.944 
1.009 
1.044 
1.064 
1.076 
1.181 
1.185 
1.293 
1.367 
1.630 
1.788 
2.001 
2.013 

Gap 

0.248 
0.007 
0.037 
0.047 
0.005 
0.042 
0.164 
0.005 
0.026 
0.018 
0.008 
0.047 
0.030 
0.008 
0.021 
0.084 
0.036 
0.011 
0.020 
0.012 
0.014 
0.031 
0.018 
0.003 
0.002 
0.065 
0.035 
0.020 
0.012 
0.105 
0.004 
0.108 
0.074 
0.263 
0.158 
0.213 
0.012 

In Lap 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
5 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
4 
4 
8 
5 
4 
4 
6 
6 
3 
4 
3 
4 
4 
4 
7 
4 
6 
5 
3 
5 
6 
2 
5 
4 
3 
7 

km/h 
91,009 
90,591 
90,579 
90,517 
90,439 
90,431 
90,360 
90,088 
90,079 
90,036 
90,007 
89,993 
89,916 
89,866 
89,853 
89,818 
89,680 
89,621 
89,603 
89,570 
89,551 
89,528 
89,477 
89,448 
89,443 
89,439 
89,333 
89,276 
89,244 
89,224 
89,054 
89,047 
88,873 
88,754 
88,332 
88,081 
87,745 
87,726 
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Timekeeping Julia Jäger:                                                   Clerk of the course Thomas Lainer:

Steward (Chairman) Nikolas Spaderna:                               Chief Scrutineer Christian THONON:
posted at:                 h


